

BILANS ROBÓT ZIEMNYCH - DP_1106C

Pikieta	Pow. wykopu	Pow. nasypu	Obj. wykopu	Obj. nasypu	Całk. obj. wykopu	Całk. obj. nasypu
1+235.00	1.94	0.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1+245.00	1.79	0.19	18.64	1.85	18.64	1.85
1+260.00	2.06	0.01	28.86	1.49	47.50	3.34
1+275.00	1.57	0.34	27.23	2.61	74.72	5.95
1+290.00	2.05	0.47	27.12	6.09	101.85	12.04
1+305.00	2.05	0.59	30.73	8.00	132.57	20.04
1+320.00	2.39	0.71	33.21	9.72	165.79	29.76
1+335.00	2.83	0.57	38.76	9.47	204.55	39.24
1+350.00	1.92	0.36	34.82	6.79	239.37	46.03
1+365.00	1.86	0.47	27.85	6.00	267.21	52.03
1+380.00	0.97	0.57	20.90	7.61	288.12	59.63
1+395.00	1.54	0.81	18.45	10.18	306.57	69.81
1+410.00	2.37	0.51	28.88	9.68	335.44	79.50
1+425.00	1.88	0.58	31.72	7.98	367.16	87.47
1+440.00	1.56	0.66	25.79	9.23	392.95	96.70
1+455.00	1.58	0.65	23.53	9.84	416.48	106.54
1+470.00	1.79	0.59	25.29	9.29	441.77	115.83
1+485.00	2.02	0.50	28.59	8.21	470.37	124.05
1+500.00	2.18	0.47	31.50	7.28	501.87	131.33
1+515.00	2.01	0.53	31.43	7.47	533.31	138.80
1+530.00	2.13	0.46	31.05	7.44	564.36	146.24
1+545.00	2.54	0.35	34.99	6.09	599.34	152.33
1+560.00	2.86	0.40	40.47	5.64	639.81	157.97
1+575.00	3.30	0.35	46.17	5.67	685.98	163.64
1+590.00	2.20	0.51	41.23	6.47	727.21	170.10
1+605.00	2.03	0.56	31.70	8.05	758.91	178.16
1+620.00	2.42	0.57	33.37	8.50	792.28	186.66
1+635.00	2.46	0.40	36.65	7.29	828.93	193.94
1+650.00	3.10	0.19	41.74	4.48	870.66	198.43
1+665.00	2.75	0.28	43.92	3.59	914.58	202.02
1+680.00	2.84	0.28	41.93	4.27	956.52	206.29
1+695.00	3.08	0.24	44.35	3.97	1000.86	210.25
1+710.00	2.66	0.40	43.04	4.84	1043.90	215.10
1+725.00	2.56	0.54	39.18	7.03	1083.08	222.13
1+740.00	2.43	0.42	37.43	7.18	1120.50	229.31
1+755.00	2.43	0.31	36.44	5.48	1156.94	234.79
1+770.00	2.97	0.04	40.52	2.62	1197.47	237.41

BILANS ROBÓT ZIEMNYCH - DP_1106C

Pikieta	Pow. wykopu	Pow. nasypu	Obj. wykopu	Obj. nasypu	Całk. obj. wykopu	Całk. obj. nasypu
1+785.00	1.98	0.24	37.17	2.11	1234.63	239.52
1+800.00	2.63	0.19	34.57	3.23	1269.20	242.75
1+815.00	2.47	0.22	38.21	3.08	1307.41	245.83
1+830.00	2.18	0.22	34.86	3.33	1342.27	249.16
1+845.00	2.40	0.01	34.36	1.73	1376.63	250.89
1+860.00	2.70	0.20	38.24	1.60	1414.87	252.49
1+875.00	2.02	0.07	35.42	2.02	1450.29	254.51
1+890.00	1.60	0.15	27.20	1.62	1477.49	256.13
1+905.00	1.51	0.15	23.32	2.24	1500.81	258.36
1+920.00	1.60	0.09	23.30	1.80	1524.10	260.16
1+935.00	1.78	0.15	25.34	1.82	1549.44	261.98
1+950.00	1.98	0.12	28.19	2.02	1577.64	264.00
1+965.00	2.17	0.11	31.13	1.73	1608.77	265.74
1+980.00	2.17	0.09	32.58	1.56	1641.35	267.29
1+995.00	1.93	0.11	30.76	1.56	1672.11	268.86
2+010.00	1.90	0.09	28.69	1.57	1700.79	270.43
2+025.00	1.86	0.11	28.21	1.54	1729.00	271.97
2+040.00	1.83	0.10	27.68	1.57	1756.68	273.53
2+055.00	1.68	0.12	26.32	1.65	1783.00	275.18
2+070.00	2.00	0.05	27.64	1.28	1810.65	276.46
2+085.00	1.83	0.04	28.72	0.71	1839.37	277.17
2+100.00	1.53	0.07	25.21	0.88	1864.58	278.05
2+115.00	1.40	0.07	22.04	1.07	1886.61	279.11
2+130.00	1.38	0.06	20.91	0.94	1907.52	280.05
2+145.00	1.44	0.11	21.14	1.24	1928.66	281.30
2+160.00	1.64	0.11	23.08	1.66	1951.74	282.96
2+175.00	1.40	0.16	22.84	2.01	1974.59	284.97
2+190.00	2.17	0.06	26.78	1.60	2001.37	286.57
2+205.00	2.00	0.03	31.27	0.64	2032.64	287.20
2+220.00	1.31	0.48	24.84	3.80	2057.48	291.00
2+235.00	1.43	0.45	20.54	6.94	2078.01	297.94
2+250.00	1.65	0.41	23.07	6.40	2101.08	304.35
2+265.00	1.44	0.54	23.18	7.07	2124.26	311.42
2+280.00	1.68	0.41	23.40	7.12	2147.66	318.54
2+295.00	1.05	0.23	20.45	4.84	2168.11	323.38
2+300.00	0.90	0.22	4.88	1.13	2172.99	324.51